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Define the following

1. Firm

2. Val/Valid

3. Fid

4. Sent

5. Sens

6. Milita

7. Soci

8. Ora

9. Oris

Define the following.

20. Affirmative

21. Confirm

22. Infirm

23.Invaluable

24 Validate

25.Invalid

26. Fidelity

27.Confident

28.Confide

Name

10. Ling

11. Celeber

12. Celebr

13. Lud

14. Lus

15. Veal

16. Veil

17. Seq

18. Secu

19. Tract

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Affidavit

Sentimental

Sensible

Sensation

Militia

Militant

Militarize

Associate

Socialize
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Asocial

Dissociate

Orate

Oratory

Multilingual

Linguistic

Celebratory

45.Celebrant

46. Celebrity

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

lllusion

Delude

Allude

Reveal

Unveil

Sequel

Name

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Sequence

Prosecute

Consecutive

Attractive

Contract

Distract

Detract



